Dress Rehearsal Schedule
June 8th 10:00am show

Arrival Time

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am

8:00am
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am
9:30am

9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

10:00am
10:00am

10:00am

11:15am
11:15am
11:15am

see below

Order

37
34
1

10

11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Performance Song

Neverland
Coachella
I'm Here

Pep Rally

Wanna Be
Part of Your World
Let's Dance

Secret Agent
ADream s a Wish

All the Way
Marzipan

Finale

West Side Story
Sing Sing Sing

Somewhere Over the Rainbow
Break My Stride

It Takes Two
Les Sylphides

Your Song
L-O-V-E

Cheap Thrills
Say Something
Intermission
This is Why

Ready For It
Fantasy

Coral Springs Canter for the Arts

Class

Cast- 10am Show
Cast- 2:30pm Show
Cast- 7pm Show

Cast

Pee Wee Cast Hip Hop
Elementary 2 Ballet
Ballet/Tap/Jazz Level 2

CAST Teen/ Sr Ballroom
Elementary 2 Ballet

3's Ballet/Hip Hop Open Valley
Elementary Ballet 2

Cast
Cast

Ballet/Tap Level 1
Ballet/Tap Level 1

Princess Pop

VPK Ballet/Hip Hop Open Valley
Ballet/Tap Level 1

Elementary Ballet 1

Cast

Intermission

Elementary Aerial Silks

Pre-Intermediate Aerial Silks
Silks

Day

Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
WF

Wednesday
Saturday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Friday
Friday

Class Time

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:30 AM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM
9:00 AM

5:30 PM

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Instructor

Veronica Alvarez
Antonella Ulisse
Antonella Ulisse

Sabrina Bishamber
Jenna Thornton
Shara Kiddy
Demaio
Stavi Kaburakis

Antonella Ulisse
Antonella Ulisse
Shara Kiddy
Demaio
Stavi Kaburakis
Shara Kiddy
Demaio
Danielle Core
Jenna Thornton

Silks Team

Gina Zito
Gina Zito

Dismissal Time

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

11:30am
11:30am

11:30am
11:30am

11:45am
11:45am

11:45am

12:45pm

12:45pm
12:45pm



11:45am
11:45am

11:45am

11:45am
11:45am

11:45am

11:45am

11:45am

11:45am

11:45am

11:45am

11:45am

6/14 at 8:00am

6/14 at 8:00am
6/14 at 8:15am

23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

20

21
22

Finale

Seduce Me

Funky Music
Colors of the Wind
Barbie Girl

Bound to You
AThousand Years

At Last

Pan Am

Hairspray

My Boyfriend's Back

Candyman
Circus

Rock This Party
Open Arms

This is Why

Ready For It
Fantasy

Ballet/Tap Level 1
Pee Wee Cast Ballet
Elementary 1 Acro

Cast Teen/Sr. Contemporary
Cast

2's Ballet Open Valley
Elementary Jazz & Tap
Cast

Pee Wee Cast
Elementary
Jazz/Tap/Contemporary

Beginning/Pre-Intermediate Jazz
Elementary 1-2 Acro

Elementary Aerial Silks

Pre-Intermediate Aerial Silks
Silks

Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Monday
Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

Friday
Friday

11:30 AM

3:45PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM
5:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Antonella Ulisse
Antonella Ulisse
Nicole Romero

Chiara Gonzalez
Shara Kiddy
Demaio
Danielle Core
Riley McShanog

Jenna Thornton

Jenna Thornton
Nicole Romero

Silks Team

GinaZito
Gina Zito

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

1:15pm
1:15pm

1:45pm

1:45pm

1:45pm
1:45pm



Dress Rehearsal Schedule
June 8th  2:30pm show

Arrival Time

1:45pm

1:45pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:15pm

2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:15pm

3:15pm

3:15pm

3:30pm
see below

3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

3:45pm

Order

1
2

0 N O o~ W

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25

Performance Song

Rockin' Robin
24k Magic

Vivaldi- The Four Seasons
You Are My Sunshine
Spice Up Ya Life

We Like To Party
Matilda

Blue

Finale

Livin la Vida Loca

It's Raining Men
Blinded By The Light
Wake Me Up

Total Eclipse of the Heart

It Takes Two

The Dance

Dancing Queen
Sunny Days

Edge of Thunder
Vogue

Fantasy
Intermission / Break
Finale

Y2K Vibes

Beyonce

Beauty and the Beast

Quarantined Flow

Coral Springs Canter for the Arts

Class

Rockin' Robin
Kid's Hip Hop

Ballet/Tap/Jazz Level 2
Kid's Hip Hop
Princess Pop

Cast

Violet solo

Beginning Acro
Pre-Intermediate Acro
Cast

Ballet/Tap Level 1

Beginning & CAST Mini Hip Hop
Cast

Beginning Acro

Beginning Aerial Silks
Advanced Silks

Beginning Aerial Silks

Silks

Intermission / Break

Beginning Hip Hop
Kid's Hip Hop

Elementary Ballet 1

Quarantined Flow

Day

Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Mon / Sat
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Friday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday

Thurs/Fri/Sat

Class Time

11:00 AM
4:30pm/
5:30Pm/
6:30PM/
7:30PM
10:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

3:00 PM
6:30PM/
12:30PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30PM/

6:30PM/10Am

Instructor

Storm

Stavi
Antonella Ulisse
Storm
Danielle Core

Nicole Romero
Nicole Romero

Antonella Ulisse
Jenna Thornton
Storm
Nicole Romero
Silks Team
Silks Team

Silks Team
Gina Zito

Storm
Savannah Hyatt
Antonella Ulisse

Storm

Dismissal Time

4:00pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
5:15pm

5:15pm

5:15pm

5:15pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm



3:45pm

3:45pm

4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

4:30pm

not rehearsing
6/14 at 12:30pm
6/14 at 12:30pm
6/14 at 12:45pm

6/14 at 12:45pm
6/14 at 1:00pm

26

27

28
29

30

31

32
33
34

17
18
19
20

Can't Catch Me Now

Giselle

Be My Baby
The Loco-Motion

Midsummer Night's Dream

Finale
We Go Together

Grease
Beautiful Things
Coachella

Sunny Days
Edge of Thunder
Vogue

Fantasy
Beautiful Things

Elementary/Beginning
Contemporary

Elementary 1-2 Ballet

Combo
Ballet/Tap/Jazz Level 2

Beginning 1-2 Ballet

Children's Musical Theatre
After School Program 2024-
2025

Intermediate Aerial Silks
Cast

Beginning Aerial Silks
Advanced Silks
Beginning Aerial Silks
Silks

Intermediate Aerial Silks

Thursday

Saturday

Thursday
Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday

Sunday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Friday
Friday

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 &5:30 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

2:00 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Jenna Thornton
Maria Alejandra
Jimenez

Renee Boyle
Renee Boyle
Maria Alejandra
Jimenez

Savannah Hyatt

Guest Instructor
Gina Zito

Silks Team
Silks Team
Silks Team
Gina Zito
Gina Zito

5:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:15pm



Dress Rehearsal Schedule
June 8th  7:00pm show

Arrival Time

5:45pm
5:45pm
skip

5:45pm

6:00pm

6:15pm
6:15pm

6:30pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

skip

see below

Order

30
31

D 00~ W

[e<JERN

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Performance Song

Anything Goes
Welcome to the 60's
I'm Here

I Ran

Minuett

Fly Me To The Moon
Open Hands

Fields of Gold

Poker Face
Rockstar
Finale
Rockin' Robin

CocaCola

Straight Outta the 90's
Breathe Again
Can'tLet Go
Landslide

Land of Opportunity
Smooth Crinimal

Seduce Me
Intermission / Break

I Don't Want to Miss a Thing

Soaring Dreams

Reflections

Freddie's Dreamscape

Coral Springs Canter for the Arts

Class

Beginning/Pre-Intermediate Tap
Children's Musical Theatre
Cast

Teen Contemporary

Beginning 1 & 2 Ballet
Cast
Trio

Cast

Beginning/Pre-Intermediate Jazz
Teen Hip Hop

Cast

Cast

Intermediate/Advanced Hip Hop
Cast

Cast

Pre Teen Contemporary
Broadway Experience & Voice
Intermediate/Advanced Acro
Intermission / Break

Advanced Aerial Silks

Beginning Aerial Silks

Pre-Intermediate/Intermediate
Aerial Silks

Aerial Silks

Day

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

MW

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday
Monday

Monday
Thursday &
Saturday

Class Time

7:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM

12:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM
8:30 PM &
11:00 AM

Instructor

Danielle Core
Jenna Thornton

Jenna Thornton

Jenna/ Marian/a

Jenna Thornton
Storm

Sabrina Bishamber

Storm
Chiara Gonzalez

Jenna Thornton

Danielle Core

John Tossona

GinaZito
Silks Team

Silks Team

Dismissal Time

7:45pm
7:45pm

7:45pm

7:45pm

7:45pm
7:45pm

8:00pm

8:15pm

8:15pm

8:15pm



7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
5:45
5:45

6/14 at 5:30pm
6/14 at 5:30pm

6/14 at 5:45pm

6/14 at 5:45pm

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

19
20

21

22

90 Days
Tropicana

Swing

The Finale Dance
Who | Am
Womanizer
Titanium

Jive n Dash
Little Red

Anything Goes
Welcome to the 60's

Snip Style and Slay
Backstreet on the Block

I Don't Want to Miss a Thing
Soaring Dreams

Reflections

Freddie's Dreamscape

Cast
Cast
Cast

Open Level Contemporary
Teen Jazz
Cast

Cast
Amalia solo

Beginning/Pre-Intermediate Tap
Children's Musical Theatre
Cast

Cast

Advanced Aerial Silks

Beginning Aerial Silks

Pre-Intermediate/Intermediate
Aerial Silks

Aerial Silks

Saturday 10:00 AM
Wednesday 7:30 PM
Monday 6:30 PM
Tuesday 7:00 PM
Tuesday 6:30 PM
Friday 6:30 PM
Monday 3:30 PM
Monday 4:30 PM

Thursday & 8:30 PM &
Saturday 11:00 AM

Jenna Thornton
Savannah Hyatt

8:45pm
8:45pm

Sabrina Bishamber

Danielle Core

Jenna Thornton

Gina Zito

Silks Team

Silks Team



